Rev Date:  08/30/2019 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
LPC Series
SMD Unshielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:

10.00 ± 0.40 9.00 ± 0.30 5.40 ± 0.50 9.50 3.75 2.50 mm
0.39 ± 0.02 0.35 ± 0.01 0.30 0.37 0.15 0.10 inches
10.00 ± 0.40 9.00 ± 0.30 7.50 9.50 3.75 2.50 mm
H I J Unit
Max. Max. Max.
LPC3935…-HP
LPC3935
LPC3935…-LP
Type/Code
A B
max.
max.
C
L DCR I DC
(μH) (Ω) max. (A) max.
LPC1412MT1R0 1.0 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.06 1.4
LPC1412MT1R5 1.5 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.081 1.3
LPC1412MT1R8 1.8 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.098 1.24
LPC1412MT2R2 2.2 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.24 1.2
LPC1412MT2R7 2.7 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.135 1.04
LPC1412MT3R3 3.3 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.27 1
LPC1412MT3R9 3.9 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.188 0.79
LPC1412MT4R7 4.7 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.4 0.9
LPC1412MT5R6 5.6 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.45 0.65
LPC1412MT6R8 6.8 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.5 0.56
LPC1412MT8R2 8.2 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.65 0.5
LPC1412MT100 10 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 0.75 0.45
LPC1412MT120 12 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 0.85 0.43
LPC1412MT150 15 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 1.2 0.39
LPC1412MT180 18 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 1.3 0.32
LPC1412MT220 22 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 1.5 0.28
LPC1412MT270 27 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 2.2 0.26
LPC1412MT330 33 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 2.8 0.25
LPC1412MT470 47 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 4 0.21
LPC1412MT560 56 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 4.5 0.2
LPC1412MT680 68 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 5 0.18
LPC1412MT820 82 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 6.5 0.16
LPC1412MT101 100 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 7.5 0.15
LPC1412MT221 220 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 14 0.13
LPC1412MT331 330 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 22 0.11
LPC1412MT391 390 20% 1KHz, 0.25V 26 0.1
Type/Code Test ConditionTolerance
Rev Date:  08/30/2019 3 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
LPC Series
SMD Unshielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Electrical Specifications – LPC1412(HP), 1816, 2320(LP)
Electrical Specifications – LPC2320, 2320(HP), 3128
1412(HP) 1816 2320(LP) 1412(HP) 1816 2320(LP)
LPC_MT1R0 0.5 20% 100KHz, 0.25V - 0.02 - - 3 -
LPC_MT1R0 1.0 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.045 0.049 0.021 2.2 2.7 4
LPC_MT1R2 1.2 20% 100KHz, 0.25V 0.05 0.053 0.05 2.1 2.54 4.2